
$1,000 45 $1,320 60ISLANDS ROOM

$2,000 90 $3,300 150OCEANS BALLROOM

OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM $4,400 200 $6,600 300

*$22 for each additional guest

SUNDAY - FRIDAY
FOOD & BEVERAGE 
MINIMUMS: SATURDAY

$1,500 $1,700ISLANDS ROOM

$2,000 $2,750OCEANS BALLROOM

OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM $3,000 $4,500

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy
Draper, Utah 84020

livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events
events@livingplanetaquarium.org   |  (801) 355-3474 ext. 221

AQUARIUM

SUNDAY - FRIDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS*SATURDAY

REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

RENTAL MINIMUMS:



AQUARIUM

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy
Draper, Utah 84020

AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

AQUARIUM

$1,125 45 $1,500 60

$7,500 300 $10,000 400

ISLANDS ROOM

$3,125 125 $5,000 200OCEANS BALLROOM

OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM

AQUARIUM ONLY

$7,500 300 $8,750 350

*$25 for each additional guest

SUNDAY - THURSDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS*FRIDAY & SATURDAYRENTAL MINIMUMS:

SUNDAY - THURSDAY
FOOD & BEVERAGE 
MINIMUMS: FRIDAY & SATURDAY

$2,000 $2,000ISLANDS ROOM

$3,000 $5,000OCEANS BALLROOM

OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM $4,600 $7,000

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy
Draper, Utah 84020

livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events
events@livingplanetaquarium.org |   (801) 355-3474 ext. 221



AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

PLAZAPLAZA

MAIN STAGE

WEST LAWN

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy
Draper, Utah 84020

livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events
events@livingplanetaquarium.org  |  (801) 355-3474 ext. 221

*$15 for each additional guest 
** $17 for each additional guest

MAIN STAGE $3,000

$15,000

$11,250

200

1000

750

$5,100

$25,000

$17,000

300

1,500

1,000

AMPHITHEATER

WEST LAWN

$1,100

$3,000

50

200

$2,200

$5,100

100

300

GROVE

MULTI SPACE

REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

SUNDAY - FRIDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS**SATURDAY

RENTAL MINIMUMS:

RENTAL MINIMUMS:

$3,600

$13,500

200

750

$6,000

$20,000

300

1,000

MULTI SPACE

GROTTO+

$3,600 200 $6,000 300

$360 20 $1,000 20

GROVE+ $900 50 $2,000 100

AMPHITHEATER $18,000 1000 $30,000 1,500

SUNDAY - THURSDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS**FRIDAY & SATURDAY

*$18 for each additional guest 
**$20 for each additional guest

+does not include Aquarium access



Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

PLAZA

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy
Draper, Utah 84020

livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events
events@livingplanetaquarium.org   |  (801) 355-3474 ext. 221

AQUARIUM & 
PLAZA BUYOUT

REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

RENTAL MINIMUMS:

$24,000 2,000 $35,000 2,500PLAZA

SUNDAY - FRIDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS*SATURDAY

RENTAL MINIMUMS:

$18,000 1,000 $20,000 1,000PLAZA ONLY

AQUARIUM & PLAZA+ $45,000 2,500 $50,000 2,500

AQUARIUM ONLY $5,400 300 $8,000 400

SUNDAY - THURSDAY INCLUDED GUESTS* INCLUDED GUESTS**FRIDAY & SATURDAY

AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

+This includes Oceans & Islands Ballroom *$18 for each additional guest 
**$20 for each additional guest

*$12 for each additional guest
*$14 for each additional guest

SUNDAY - THURSDAY
FOOD & BEVERAGE 
MINIMUM: FRIDAY & SATURDAY

AQUARIUM & PLAZA $4,100 $6,500




