



REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

RENTAL MINIMUMS:		SUNDAY - FRIDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*
(DCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM	\$4,400	200	\$6,600	300
	OCEANS BALLROOM	\$2,000	90	\$3,300	150
	ISLANDS ROOM	\$1,000	45	\$1,320	60

SATURDAY

*\$22 for each additional guest

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS:

OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM	\$3,000	\$4,500
OCEANS BALLROOM	\$2,000	\$2,750
ISLANDS ROOM	\$1,500	\$1,700

SUNDAY - FRIDAY



12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy Draper, Utah 84020 livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events events@livingplanetaquarium.org | (801) 355-3474 ext. 221

AQUARIUM



AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

RENTAL MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - THURSDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	FRIDAY & SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*
OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM	\$7,500	300	\$8,750	350
OCEANS BALLROOM	\$3,125	125	\$5,000	200
ISLANDS ROOM	\$1,125	45	\$1,500	60
AQUARIUM ONLY	\$7,500	300	\$10,000	400

*\$25 for each additional guest

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - THURSDAY	FRIDAY & SATURDAY
OCEANS & ISLANDS BALLROOM	\$4,600	\$7,000
OCEANS BALLROOM	\$3,000	\$5,000
ISLANDS ROOM	\$2,000	\$2,000



livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events events@livingplanetaquarium.org | (801) 355-3474 ext. 221



REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

IZ

RENTAL MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - FRIDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS**
MAIN STAGE	\$3,000	200	\$5,100	300
WEST LAWN	\$11,250	750	\$17,000	1,000
AMPHITHEATER	\$15,000	1000	\$25,000	1,500
MULTI SPACE	\$3,000	200	\$5,100	300
GROVE	\$1,100	50	\$2,200	100

*\$15 for each additional guest ** \$17 for each additional guest

AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

RENTAL MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - THURSDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	FRIDAY & SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS**
MAIN STAGE	\$3,600	200	\$6,000	300
WEST LAWN	\$13,500	750	\$20,000	1,000
AMPHITHEATER	\$18,000	1000	\$30,000	1,500
MULTI SPACE	\$3,600	200	\$6,000	300
GROVE+	\$900	50	\$2,000	100
GROTTO+	\$360	20	\$1,000	20

*\$18 for each additional guest **\$20 for each additional guest

+does not include Aquarium access

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy Draper, Utah 84020

AQUARIUM & PLAZA BUYOUT



REGULAR HOURS (9 AM - 3:30 PM)

RENTAL MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - FRIDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*
PLAZA	\$24,000	2,000	\$35,000	2,500
			*\$121	for each additional guest

*\$14 for each additional guest

AFTER HOURS (6:30 PM - 10 PM)

Note: galleries will close at 9 PM and access to galleries is not exclusive

RENTAL MINIMUMS:	SUNDAY - THURSDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS*	FRIDAY & SATURDAY	INCLUDED GUESTS**
AQUARIUM & PLAZA+	\$45,000	2,500	\$50,000	2,500
PLAZA ONLY	\$18,000	1,000	\$20,000	1,000
AQUARIUM ONLY	\$5,400	300	\$8,000	400

⁺This includes Oceans & Islands Ballroom

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM:	SUNDAY - THURSDAY	FRIDAY & SATURDAY
AQUARIUM & PLAZA	\$4,100	\$6,500

*\$18 for each additional guest **\$20 for each additional guest

12033 S Lone Peak Pkwy Draper, Utah 84020 livingplanetaquarium.org/corporate-events events@livingplanetaquarium.org | (801) 355-3474 ext. 221